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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

Northport-Commack vs Hauppauge-Smiththown 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/3/2025  1:40.04 SQ F

Julia Lucca (SO) Avery Wilcox (JR)Olivia Chiofolo (SO) Sarah Lucca (SO)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 2 Y A Relay SBB 10/30/2025   1:41.23 SQ F

Abby Hendershot (SR) Grace Cullen (SR)Jane Southworth (SO) Meghan Brady (SR)

WM vs Conn 3 Y A Relay CONN 10/8/2025   1:41.50 SQ F

Shaelee A. Doran (SO) Ava J. Lettieri (SO)Nicolette Julich (JR) Amanda G. Tedesco (SO)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 4 Y A Relay WM 10/30/2025   1:45.79 SC F

Kate E. Gironda (SR) Ula Weng (FR)Jacqueline Vinciguerra (SR) Claudia L. Retzlaff (SR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 5 Y A Relay NPCO 10/29/2025*   1:47.01 SC F

Caitlin E. Lopez (12) Annie Dwyer (8)Devon Schmidt (8) Charlotte Karopich (9)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 5 Y A Relay EH 10/30/2025*   1:47.01 SC F

Sydney Powers (8) Avienne O'Shea (8)Molly Grande (8) Lizzy Daniels (JR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 7 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/29/2025   1:49.71 SC F

Lily Reilly (SO) Arianna R. Petkovits (SR)Sena Knopf (JR) Emma Solimeno (SO)

EH v HHH 8 Y A Relay HHKP 10/8/2025   1:50.77 SC F

Shreya g. Patel (JR) Amelia Anderson (SO)Reese Bascon (SO) Ariana Brzac (FR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 9 Y A Relay DPNB 10/29/2025   1:52.94 SC F

Vanessa Cayea (SR) Gianna Simo (SR)Ava Liles (JR) Alexa Flores (SR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 10 Y A Relay SACH 10/29/2025   1:53.91 SC F

Brianna V. Sanchelli (JR) Karina M. McDonald (SO)Esmanur Yap (JR) Gianna R. Grotto (JR)

DPNBWB VS BAYBRENT 11 Y A Relay BRBS 10/20/2025   1:55.08 SC F

Hailey R. Bendersky (SO) Amelia E. Cleveland (SO)Katina L. Ali (SR) Lily M. Meliere (SO)

Lindy/WI v BRBS 12 Y A Relay LIWI 9/9/2025   1:56.79 SC F

Emma Kay (SR) Analisa Meckes (SR)Penelope Madocks (JR) Keira Singer (SR)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint V Central Islip 13 Y B Relay CI 9/29/2025   2:07.64 F

Nicole Ayala Hernandez (SO) Sarah Sanchez-Garcia (FR)Daniela Urrutia (SR) Andrea Funez (SR)

William Flyd-CentrMorches vs Sayville Blepnt 14 Y A Relay WFCM 9/4/2025   2:32.44 F

Jordan Bias (SR) Reese Winters (SR)Melanie Villacis-Lugo (JR) Kiya Cuevas (SR)

Women  200 Medley Relay

conn vs hasm 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/22/2025   1:46.42 SQ F

Julia Lucca (SO) Sarah Lucca (SO)Ellianna J. Esposito (8) Olivia Chiofolo (SO)

connetquot/East islip vs centralislip 2 Y A Relay CONN 9/26/2025   1:50.14 SQ F

Naomi J. Davis (JR) Amanda G. Tedesco (SO)Shaelee A. Doran (SO) Ava J. Lettieri (SO)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 3 Y A Relay EH 10/30/2025   1:51.73 SQ F

Vanessa Rizzo (FR) Ginger Griffin (SO)Lizzy Daniels (JR) Heidi Rizzo (8)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 4 Y A Relay WM 10/30/2025   1:54.72 SC F

Noralynn A. Bragg (SR) Jacqueline Vinciguerra (SR)Kate E. Gironda (SR) Claudia L. Retzlaff (SR)

EH v HHH 5 Y A Relay HHKP 10/8/2025   1:55.40 SC F

Blake S. Rabinowitz (SR) Reese Bascon (SO)Navya Dhanikonda (SR) Keira Lew (SO)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 6 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/29/2025   1:58.39 SC F

Maria J. Petkovits (SR) Lily Reilly (SO)Angelina R. Cuthbertson (SR) Samantha E. Williamson (SR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 7 Y A Relay SACH 10/29/2025   1:59.54 SC F

Victoria E. Santagata (SR) Lila R. Monti (SR)Madison M. Wetherell (JR) Kayla M. Sanchelli (8)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 8 Y A Relay NPCO 10/29/2025   2:00.70 SC F

Caitlin E. Lopez (12) Devon Schmidt (8)Eva F. Cox (8) Ruby Mardosa (8)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 9 Y A Relay DPNB 10/29/2025   2:04.25 SC F

Gianna Simo (SR) Alexa Flores (SR)Vivian Mace (SR) Vanessa Cayea (SR)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint V Central Islip 10 Y A Relay SBB 9/29/2025   2:06.50 SC F

Grace Cullen (SR) Abby Hendershot (SR)Meghan Brady (SR) Stella O'Shea (SR)

Connetquot/east islip vs West ilip/lindy 11 Y A Relay LIWI 9/30/2025   2:10.25 SC F

Penelope Madocks (JR) Emma Kay (SR)Keira Singer (SR) Analisa Meckes (SR)

HHWJ v BRBS 12 Y A Relay BRBS 10/7/2025   2:11.20 SC F

Abigail M. Love (JR) Lily M. Meliere (SO)Amelia E. Cleveland (SO) Hailey R. Bendersky (SO)
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Time P/F/S Relay

William Flyd-CentrMorches vs Sayville Blepnt 13 Y A Relay WFCM 9/4/2025   2:28.28 F

Emma Leary (SR) Kiera Sckipp (SO)Reese Winters (SR)

Sayville Bayport Bluepoint V Central Islip 14 Y A Relay CI 9/29/2025   2:32.33 F

Alexa Diaz (JR) Aleah Torres (FR)Saniya Ambris (JR) Julissa Leon (SR)

Women  400 Free Relay

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/29/2025   3:33.01 SQ F

Sylvia Bonn (8) Sarah Lucca (SO)Olivia Chiofolo (SO) Julia Lucca (SO)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 2 Y A Relay SBB 10/30/2025   3:39.59 SQ F

Abby Hendershot (SR) Grace Cullen (SR)Jane Southworth (SO) Meghan Brady (SR)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 3 Y A Relay CONN 10/30/2025   3:40.85 SQ F

Amanda G. Tedesco (SO) Ava J. Lettieri (SO)Nicolette Julich (JR) Shaelee A. Doran (SO)

HHHKP/ SBB 4 Y B Relay HHKP 9/26/2025 x 3:47.00 SC F

Olivia Souffront (8) Angelina Buffolino (SR)Keira Lew (SO) Blake S. Rabinowitz (SR)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 5 Y A Relay EH 10/30/2025   3:53.22 SC F

Sydney Powers (8) Heidi Rizzo (8)Avienne O'Shea (8) Vanessa Rizzo (FR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 6 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/29/2025   3:53.66 SC F

Emma Solimeno (SO) Maria J. Petkovits (SR)Samantha E. Williamson (SR) Angelina R. Cuthbertson (SR)

EH v Ward Melville 7 Y A Relay WM 9/30/2025   3:58.55 SC F

Jacqueline Vinciguerra (SR) Noralynn A. Bragg (SR)Claudia L. Retzlaff (SR) Kate E. Gironda (SR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 8 Y A Relay SACH 10/29/2025   4:03.68 SC F

Kayla M. Sanchelli (8) Victoria E. Santagata (SR)Gianna R. Grotto (JR) Lila R. Monti (SR)

2025 League 1 Championship Girls 9 Y A Relay DPNB 10/29/2025   4:11.30 SC F

Vanessa Cayea (SR) Gianna Simo (SR)Ava Liles (JR) Alexa Flores (SR)

Huntington-Harborfields vs Northport-Commack 10 Y A Relay NPCO 9/16/2025   4:12.59 SC F

Juliet S. Como (12) Caitlin E. Lopez (12)Brionna E. Halley (11) Charlotte Karopich (9)

NPCO v BRBS 11 Y A Relay BRBS 10/9/2025   4:19.31 SC F

Hailey R. Bendersky (SO) Katina L. Ali (SR)Lily M. Meliere (SO) Alani Z. Boine (SO)

WM vs LIWI 12 Y B Relay LIWI 9/26/2025   4:28.71 F

Analisa Meckes (SR) Penelope Madocks (JR)Emma Kay (SR) Keira Singer (SR)

William Floyd-CM vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 13 Y A Relay WFCM 10/23/2025   4:42.34 F

Kiera Sckipp (SO) Emma Leary (SR)Joslyn Lawrence (SR) Alexandra Hamilton (JR)

2025 League 2 Championship Girls - 251087-OB 14 Y A Relay CI 10/30/2025  4:59.62 F

Alexa Diaz (JR) Nina Manzanares (SR)Daphne Valsman (SR) Julissa Leon (SR)


